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AK: Alaska 114 10 151 4 114 384

AL: Alabama 157 21 240 26 219 651

AR: Arkansas 88 11 174 19 107 392

AZ: Phoenix 437 39 503 81 420 1,451

AZ: Southern Arizona 189 10 165 57 200 605

CA: Central Valley 85 11 199 7 84 380

CA: Los Angeles 3,534 258 3,478 147 2,725 9,926

CA: Monterey 82 5 70 19 68 240

CA: Orange County 451 74 735 47 473 1,747

CA: Riverside-San Bernardino 208 27 293 47 266 822

CA: Sacramento 347 19 358 30 402 1,135

CA: San Diego 768 92 991 83 745 2,629

CA: San Francisco 3,949 148 1,896 214 3,241 9,172

CA: Santa Barbara 262 21 304 52 286 904

CA: Silicon Valley 1,733 126 1,369 99 1,653 4,863

CO: Colorado 1,169 52 834 167 1,246 3,388

CT: Bristol 24 3 44 3 34 107

CT: Danbury 117 13 172 35 181 507

CT: Eastern Connecticut 321 28 380 116 589 1,389

CT: Eastern Fairfield County 463 55 580 101 650 1,806

CT: Greenwich 390 25 322 71 271 1,045

CT: Hartford 523 43 644 115 946 2,214

CT: Lower Fairfield County 592 53 555 108 575 1,832

CT: Meriden-Wallingford 71 5 95 27 166 357

CT: New Britain 45 1 73 10 70 193

CT: New Haven 2,017 270 1,930 294 4,597 8,701

CT: Northwestern Connecticut 277 16 285 107 406 1,050

DC: Washington 4,909 288 3,587 389 5,529 14,185

DE: Delaware 249 13 306 70 296 918

FL: Central Florida 203 43 348 54 170 811

FL: Gainesville 68 8 76 11 117 272

FL: Gulf Coast 57 10 117 10 61 253

FL: NE Florida & SE Georgia 220 32 282 81 191 797

FL: Palm Beaches 421 34 512 190 295 1,424

FL: South Florida 528 87 889 81 566 2,096

FL: Southwest Florida 227 12 221 106 154 712

FL: Suncoast 232 15 220 85 183 721

FL: Tampa Bay 267 32 314 49 228 873

FL: Treasure Coast 147 12 140 97 93 479

GA: Georgia 942 154 1,254 99 1,108 3,473

POPULATION BY TYPE
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POPULATION BY TYPE

GA: Savannah 56 3 53 24 33 167

HI: Hawaii 345 27 420 44 273 1,072

IA: Central Iowa 59 4 127 6 93 287

IA: Iowa East 79 8 149 10 137 377

ID: Idaho 101 6 102 8 91 302

IL: Chicago 2,150 224 2,655 188 1,851 6,920

IN: Indiana 241 26 306 34 360 947

KS: Wichita 18 2 63 4 29 116

KY: Kentucky 232 33 362 55 246 909

LA: Louisiana 277 38 407 47 300 1,050

MA: Berkshire County 106 4 96 24 157 376

MA: Boston 4,588 234 3,362 371 4,546 12,697

MA: Cape Cod 244 6 227 104 276 827

MA: Connecticut Valley 301 15 330 51 594 1,247

MA: Worcester 152 15 211 33 228 627

MD: Maryland 919 57 958 102 910 2,862

ME: Eastern Maine 149 8 128 52 193 518

ME: Western Maine 450 24 387 124 559 1,506

MI: Michigan 629 71 1,030 71 748 2,509

MI: Western Michigan 139 24 234 26 290 700

MN: Northwest 747 84 926 101 1,024 2,824

MO: Kansas City 235 20 308 41 286 872

MO: St. Louis 432 37 582 70 369 1,462

MS: Mississippi 62 16 157 12 74 317

MT: Montana 133 12 163 13 166 480

NC: Charlotte 236 37 283 31 249 824

NC: Triad 148 13 170 35 222 572

NC: Triangle 638 45 540 94 917 2,165

NC: Western NC 116 2 73 26 180 390

ND: North Dakota 10 3 35 0 14 61

NE: Nebraska 77 6 169 18 90 354

NH: New Hampshire 568 24 451 159 666 1,823

NJ: Central New Jersey 923 116 1,361 82 962 3,394

NJ: Monmouth & Ocean Counties 167 28 400 46 167 798

NJ: North Jersey 847 108 1,727 70 791 3,497

NJ: Princeton 396 33 565 48 503 1,503

NM: New Mexico 341 13 254 52 419 1,064

NV: Nevada 184 18 236 27 167 624

NY: Central New York 184 31 314 55 296 864

NY: Mid-Hudson Valley 293 24 347 38 419 1,092

Page 3 of 20



YALE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION  © 2019

 

Yale Clubs as of

1 April 2019

 Y
C

  A
lu

m
n

i

 Y
C

  S
tu

d
en

ts

 Y
C

  P
ar

en
ts

 Y
C

  W
id

o
w

/e
rs

 G
&

P
  A

lu
m

n
i

 T
O

TA
L

POPULATION BY TYPE

NY: New York (yale.nyc) 9,404 450 7,488 525 7,680 24,783

NY: Northeastern NY 295 25 376 61 448 1,172

NY: Queens 378 80 907 9 478 1,823

NY: Rochester 326 18 425 46 388 1,168

NY: Western New York 158 17 359 50 204 775

NY: Westchester 1,354 131 1,670 121 1,143 4,312

OH: Akron-Canton 84 7 159 27 94 369

OH: Central Ohio 257 23 281 37 310 884

OH: Cincinnati 251 29 375 70 245 954

OH: Cleveland 444 46 624 85 380 1,543

OH: Dayton 53 3 81 20 69 223

OH: Northwestern Ohio 60 7 131 20 62 274

OK: Tulsa 80 14 190 22 55 358

OK: Western Oklahoma 79 13 146 17 83 335

OR: Oregon & SW Washington 876 31 595 91 1,112 2,617

PA: Central PA 245 14 296 59 415 998

PA: Lehigh Valley 144 18 296 26 228 694

PA: Northeastern PA 38 4 71 14 53 180

PA: Philadelphia 1,783 118 1,991 232 1,701 5,679

PA: Pittsburgh 490 40 631 81 445 1,649

PR: Puerto Rico 136 14 292 11 88 533

RI: Rhode Island 498 28 512 112 713 1,811

SC: Central SC 100 17 154 35 129 431

SC: Charleston 197 10 169 58 142 566

SC: Piedmont 60 7 97 14 105 277

SD: South Dakota 16 7 44 1 27 93

TN: Chattanooga 25 4 87 10 65 189

TN: Knoxville 80 9 87 10 112 293

TN: Memphis 136 10 142 13 118 406

TN: Middle Tennessee 272 27 312 24 300 917

TX: Amarillo 23 5 56 6 26 114

TX: Austin 438 27 318 33 493 1,275

TX: Dallas 536 78 779 53 456 1,868

TX: El Paso 51 10 108 5 41 214

TX: Fort Worth 144 22 219 18 157 552

TX: Houston 734 82 1,031 77 690 2,559

TX: South Texas 271 31 576 28 213 1,106

UT: Utah 171 16 231 11 296 711

VA: Blue Ridge 277 13 167 50 323 806

VA: Potomac Valley 106 5 95 21 133 349
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POPULATION BY TYPE

VA: Richmond 288 25 260 60 347 956

VA: Southwestern Virginia 87 6 128 12 139 365

VA: Tidewater 101 17 182 27 142 461

VT: Vermont 458 20 308 125 668 1,518

WA: Inland Pacific NW 99 4 167 8 142 416

WA: Western Washington 1,666 11 1,075 132 1,605 4,357

WI: Wisconsin 448 49 529 62 556 1,610

WV: West Virginia 40 6 71 9 45 167

WY: Wyoming 79 3 79 17 57 228

Argentina 13 4 41 0 78 136

Australia 109 86 122 5 263 580

Austria 11 2 23 2 44 81

Belgium 30 2 18 1 86 134

Bolivia 4 0 7 0 7 18

Brazil 55 25 149 4 141 373

Canada: British Columbia 92 19 166 8 211 488

Canada: Montreal 64 5 108 2 162 337

Canada: Ontario 306 37 503 17 613 1,455

China: Beijing 54 19 171 0 260 496

China: Hong Kong 207 20 326 1 261 801

China: Shanghai 34 29 163 0 153 377

China: Shenzhen 6 2 14 0 23 45

Colombia 15 2 24 1 59 101

Czech Republic 9 2 18 0 16 44

Denmark 18 2 14 0 46 79

France 190 14 127 13 228 554

Germany 126 12 157 1 327 613

Greece 54 12 148 5 103 313

Hungary 5 0 16 0 12 33

India 84 38 314 0 264 698

Ireland 27 3 50 1 48 128

Israel 110 2 74 4 199 378

Italy 54 7 61 1 185 302

Japan 108 12 156 1 586 856

Kenya 31 16 111 0 41 198

Korea 57 34 294 1 461 844

Mexico 43 8 107 11 227 394

Netherlands 33 2 13 4 83 132

New Zealand 19 7 43 3 77 148

Nigeria 7 5 30 0 68 108
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POPULATION BY TYPE

Pakistan 31 11 175 0 46 263

Philippines 14 6 53 0 94 167

Poland 8 5 36 0 20 67

Russia 4 5 39 0 42 90

Singapore 130 36 253 2 268 684

South Africa 28 10 75 0 65 173

Spain 55 4 49 4 131 242

Sweden 30 2 42 1 29 102

Switzerland 95 5 84 6 188 367

Taiwan: Taipei 17 2 75 0 224 317

Thailand 52 7 95 3 104 256

Turkey 61 25 230 0 94 409

UK: London 766 108 534 25 803 2,184

Venezuela 7 0 16 0 21 44

Vietnam 7 6 43 0 7 63

Figures for G&P alumni include current post-docs; they do not include honorary degrees.

This chart does not show G&P students because most of them do not continue to maintain a home-state 

address once enrolled, and thus cannot be assigned to a particular Yale Club.

Figures in the TOTAL column will generally be a bit less than the sum of the categories in each row, where 

each person may count in more than one category.

Page 6 of 20



YALE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION  © 2019

 

Yale Clubs as of

1 April 2019

 A
rc

h
it

e
ct

u
re

 A
rt

 D
iv

in
it

y

 D
ra

m
a

 E
n

gi
n

e
e

ri
n

g

 F
o

re
st

ry

 G
ra

d
 S

ch
o

o
l

 L
aw

 M
an

ag
e

m
e

n
t

 M
e

d
ic

in
e

 M
u

si
c

 N
u

rs
in

g

 P
u

b
lic

 H
e

al
th

 Y
al

e
 C

o
lle

ge

TOTAL

AK: Alaska 1 1 7 1 1 28 14 24 4 13 6 11 9 114 219

AL: Alabama 3 2 37 2 3 12 60 61 3 13 16 6 9 157 364

AR: Arkansas 3 4 16 4 1 11 20 14 7 7 7 7 9 88 188

AZ: Phoenix 10 8 36 12 10 27 122 63 24 55 12 29 37 437 828

AZ: Southern Arizona 9 2 24 4 2 15 73 25 5 13 17 8 16 189 373

CA: Central Valley 2 0 11 4 1 8 25 7 5 9 1 4 11 85 163

CA: Los Angeles 177 107 123 356 54 54 590 630 232 208 108 71 147 3,534 6,043

CA: Monterey 1 2 5 3 2 8 19 10 3 8 3 5 3 82 146

CA: Orange County 11 14 31 24 19 12 114 74 44 73 20 15 49 451 891

CA: Riverside-San Bernardino 8 6 43 11 6 6 93 27 7 28 19 8 10 208 455

CA: Sacramento 6 11 34 9 5 51 115 43 24 46 14 31 33 347 728

CA: San Diego 8 20 52 26 16 20 237 114 55 111 20 40 60 768 1,463

CA: San Francisco 153 77 127 98 52 272 812 610 544 309 69 162 173 3,949 6,914

CA: Santa Barbara 9 8 33 11 5 26 96 31 14 29 12 13 9 262 527

CA: Silicon Valley 21 20 52 26 96 76 663 209 236 214 36 62 99 1,733 3,269

CO: Colorado 44 16 105 29 31 155 305 182 134 128 50 84 57 1,169 2,335

CT: Bristol 0 0 2 0 2 2 10 2 0 5 2 8 6 24 57

CT: Danbury 10 5 27 5 8 7 40 10 27 20 8 19 11 117 287

CT: Eastern Connecticut 26 25 93 17 19 28 162 26 28 40 20 97 47 321 865

CT: Eastern Fairfield County 11 16 71 22 41 16 160 58 85 60 24 79 62 463 1,070

CT: Greenwich 12 8 33 4 6 7 56 49 62 18 7 12 15 390 627

CT: Hartford 16 16 134 14 15 32 189 102 97 93 49 142 92 523 1,412

CT: Lower Fairfield County 12 17 62 15 16 21 139 67 140 37 15 31 42 592 1,116

CT: Meriden-Wallingford 2 1 33 6 6 3 44 1 7 15 6 32 19 71 230

CT: New Britain 1 0 12 0 0 4 19 2 3 7 2 15 7 45 109

CT: New Haven 182 119 410 118 130 220 1,610 335 282 524 177 503 426 2,017 6,207

CT: Northwestern Connecticut 7 20 78 14 14 21 79 30 16 44 20 39 41 277 642

DC: Washington 130 52 333 76 81 441 1,619 1,814 499 257 106 85 362 4,909 9,921

DE: Delaware 7 8 29 6 16 11 131 37 13 20 10 15 14 249 529

FL: Central Florida 5 3 22 16 5 4 36 17 11 25 17 7 9 203 366

FL: Gainesville 4 1 10 1 2 7 45 12 2 19 4 7 9 68 177

FL: Gulf Coast 1 3 10 0 1 8 17 8 2 3 2 1 6 57 116

FL: NE Florida & SE Georgia 1 6 33 2 4 6 51 28 6 19 16 7 17 220 402

FL: Palm Beaches 12 9 12 12 12 7 67 61 31 45 14 8 18 421 688

FL: South Florida 24 26 35 20 10 22 129 132 74 64 17 14 35 528 1,039

FL: Southwest Florida 7 1 23 1 7 6 32 22 15 20 10 9 7 227 373

ALUMNI POPULATION BY YALE SCHOOL
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TOTAL

ALUMNI POPULATION BY YALE SCHOOL

FL: Suncoast 3 7 28 11 5 4 48 31 7 17 10 6 11 232 401

FL: Tampa Bay 5 3 28 7 2 6 61 25 18 34 14 13 22 267 478

FL: Treasure Coast 5 1 16 4 6 3 11 13 8 12 3 8 8 147 230

GA: Georgia 31 32 153 21 16 45 313 157 99 101 48 38 126 942 1,966

GA: Savannah 2 2 2 4 0 2 7 3 4 3 2 1 2 56 87

HI: Hawaii 10 7 18 9 8 26 72 36 17 45 10 11 17 345 581

IA: Central Iowa 4 2 19 0 0 10 36 12 4 6 5 4 4 59 150

IA: Iowa East 1 4 26 8 2 1 49 16 4 11 16 1 4 79 210

ID: Idaho 4 0 10 1 3 11 22 14 4 9 7 7 2 101 186

IL: Chicago 67 57 179 71 29 50 622 333 151 114 88 56 133 2,150 3,853

IN: Indiana 5 14 78 7 7 9 141 45 15 19 19 13 14 241 581

KS: Wichita 0 0 10 1 1 1 6 3 0 3 4 0 1 18 47

KY: Kentucky 8 9 58 5 6 12 81 33 13 12 9 5 12 232 459

LA: Louisiana 19 3 30 17 3 14 83 69 13 19 19 8 16 277 558

MA: Berkshire County 6 5 18 16 0 14 47 9 6 20 10 8 2 106 252

MA: Boston 152 126 231 75 114 217 1,497 418 672 601 125 280 322 4,588 8,730

MA: Cape Cod 13 12 42 13 10 24 58 20 13 19 15 30 23 244 490

MA: Connecticut Valley 13 21 54 19 10 49 229 38 23 44 26 76 30 301 851

MA: Worcester 3 6 25 4 12 12 89 9 9 29 9 27 7 152 368

MD: Maryland 29 26 87 24 13 43 298 126 52 111 38 39 81 919 1,745

ME: Eastern Maine 10 14 31 4 2 31 50 6 6 24 6 17 10 149 330

ME: Western Maine 7 23 68 15 9 92 148 54 38 48 20 38 33 450 971

MI: Michigan 18 23 90 21 13 34 268 95 49 65 45 20 41 629 1,337

MI: Western Michigan 5 9 58 10 3 14 120 24 12 16 22 8 9 139 416

MN: Northwest 23 24 224 51 13 41 285 115 75 89 57 43 33 747 1,713

MO: Kansas City 10 19 45 11 3 6 92 44 15 14 18 7 17 235 503

MO: St. Louis 16 10 60 19 2 9 123 55 9 39 22 5 15 432 773

MS: Mississippi 3 3 10 1 0 7 21 17 4 5 1 2 5 62 132

MT: Montana 3 3 21 9 3 40 38 13 5 20 4 10 5 133 292

NC: Charlotte 5 3 61 6 5 7 53 33 24 29 15 13 8 236 473

NC: Triad 3 7 52 18 6 6 67 21 6 18 8 9 10 148 354

NC: Triangle 23 12 157 23 13 37 340 97 51 92 34 31 67 638 1,486

NC: Western NC 5 5 48 6 3 23 44 15 6 10 10 9 8 116 289

ND: North Dakota 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 1 1 10 23

NE: Nebraska 2 2 30 4 3 3 26 8 4 2 4 4 4 77 161

NH: New Hampshire 12 19 85 11 20 64 203 50 40 73 19 64 39 568 1,189
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TOTAL

ALUMNI POPULATION BY YALE SCHOOL

NJ: Central New Jersey 36 29 49 36 35 26 305 132 211 46 31 18 69 923 1,835

NJ: Monmouth & Ocean Counties 4 3 14 6 14 5 61 19 17 15 3 5 16 167 324

NJ: North Jersey 33 20 44 52 21 18 226 103 116 59 58 34 48 847 1,592

NJ: Princeton 13 9 25 16 14 18 243 50 51 33 17 10 26 396 857

NM: New Mexico 11 17 44 23 19 16 142 52 10 28 17 37 27 341 745

NV: Nevada 1 3 11 13 5 8 42 23 18 22 12 7 9 184 343

NY: Central New York 10 17 45 13 6 12 102 27 6 26 21 10 13 184 464

NY: Mid-Hudson Valley 15 50 56 41 8 31 106 34 21 19 27 18 13 293 683

NY: New York (yale.nyc) 547 638 241 743 54 175 1,595 1,806 1,130 393 302 115 283 9,404 16,320

NY: Northeastern NY 6 22 47 26 24 40 145 46 13 39 19 22 34 295 710

NY: Queens 24 48 31 52 3 10 120 50 55 29 36 9 29 378 827

NY: Rochester 6 11 44 14 8 15 170 45 5 29 19 20 14 326 679

NY: Western New York 2 5 25 8 2 5 70 34 11 10 18 11 11 158 349

NY: Westchester 38 46 65 59 37 42 270 219 192 97 45 38 56 1,354 2,390

OH: Akron-Canton 7 3 23 3 1 4 32 7 4 3 3 6 3 84 176

OH: Central Ohio 19 11 53 7 3 8 108 44 16 12 19 8 11 257 543

OH: Cincinnati 7 9 32 8 8 9 77 28 15 31 16 6 13 251 480

OH: Cleveland 17 6 55 17 8 6 123 48 21 44 22 8 19 444 788

OH: Dayton 2 4 20 5 1 1 18 4 2 5 2 1 7 53 119

OH: Northwestern Ohio 5 3 8 1 0 0 18 7 2 7 7 3 3 60 116

OK: Tulsa 1 1 4 3 2 3 21 14 0 1 4 1 4 80 132

OK: Western Oklahoma 3 0 13 5 1 1 25 14 5 4 3 3 8 79 159

OR: Oregon & SW Washington 36 25 92 38 21 168 282 135 75 108 33 111 46 876 1,900

PA: Central PA 9 8 79 18 8 22 159 37 12 25 23 17 27 245 629

PA: Lehigh Valley 6 12 31 11 6 13 67 23 6 16 18 6 20 144 354

PA: Northeastern PA 2 5 8 1 3 2 17 6 2 4 4 1 3 38 91

PA: Philadelphia 77 63 126 75 36 51 594 241 129 191 68 52 101 1,783 3,338

PA: Pittsburgh 17 13 49 22 10 24 159 53 19 44 25 17 24 490 897

PR: Puerto Rico 3 1 1 1 0 11 23 31 7 9 5 1 1 136 216

RI: Rhode Island 25 38 89 26 14 41 194 36 43 80 18 85 58 498 1,159

SC: Central SC 4 3 37 3 3 7 32 19 3 5 9 3 5 100 225

SC: Charleston 4 4 17 4 3 11 36 21 10 7 4 14 9 197 329

SC: Piedmont 4 1 25 4 4 7 28 13 3 7 10 4 4 60 159

SD: South Dakota 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 6 1 5 2 3 3 16 41

TN: Chattanooga 0 3 25 3 0 2 18 5 1 3 5 0 3 25 88

TN: Knoxville 1 4 20 4 5 5 40 12 4 7 8 4 2 80 187
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TOTAL

ALUMNI POPULATION BY YALE SCHOOL

TN: Memphis 4 5 25 3 1 2 27 25 9 7 5 3 9 136 241

TN: Middle Tennessee 10 8 55 5 9 4 111 34 11 33 20 2 23 272 554

TX: Amarillo 1 0 2 3 1 0 9 0 0 2 7 1 1 23 47

TX: Austin 25 14 59 22 7 25 167 84 47 14 18 10 24 438 897

TX: Dallas 13 7 65 13 11 7 108 74 67 42 39 10 21 536 958

TX: El Paso 0 2 3 0 0 2 14 5 1 5 2 4 4 51 91

TX: Fort Worth 5 3 32 8 2 7 44 13 14 15 13 4 8 144 293

TX: Houston 25 10 64 14 29 24 229 111 90 63 45 10 34 734 1,369

TX: South Texas 11 11 29 9 6 9 58 23 5 21 10 10 20 271 471

UT: Utah 8 5 28 8 4 17 91 46 26 37 14 17 11 171 453

VA: Blue Ridge 22 6 44 6 3 23 124 46 9 23 13 12 9 277 576

VA: Potomac Valley 1 3 23 4 5 8 51 10 1 7 6 12 7 106 228

VA: Richmond 9 7 77 9 4 15 115 49 18 21 19 7 20 288 611

VA: Southwestern Virginia 6 8 29 2 1 12 51 12 3 7 7 3 6 87 219

VA: Tidewater 7 8 26 2 6 5 36 10 7 12 6 11 13 101 235

VT: Vermont 30 32 94 20 9 108 161 60 23 69 18 54 27 458 1,065

WA: Inland Pacific NW 5 1 19 6 5 23 45 6 3 13 12 11 8 99 237

WA: Western Washington 60 32 118 39 24 146 418 217 237 157 58 86 99 1,666 3,139

WI: Wisconsin 9 10 66 19 4 27 200 72 22 67 33 28 29 448 970

WV: West Virginia 0 1 12 0 2 5 10 5 3 2 3 3 0 40 81

WY: Wyoming 0 2 3 2 1 7 18 8 5 5 4 4 0 79 129

Argentina 3 1 1 0 3 4 27 27 9 1 2 0 3 13 91

Australia 12 2 17 6 9 32 110 40 29 1 17 1 6 109 367

Austria 2 0 1 0 0 1 14 15 5 1 5 0 0 11 54

Belgium 1 0 2 2 4 3 32 39 3 0 2 0 1 30 113

Bolivia 1 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Brazil 2 2 1 1 3 11 45 39 29 0 4 0 10 55 195

Canada: British Columbia 5 1 8 5 3 39 82 15 12 5 29 9 9 92 295

Canada: Montreal 13 7 8 3 2 8 76 11 10 4 20 3 3 64 222

Canada: Ontario 21 12 41 16 4 26 272 86 59 17 57 7 31 306 898

China: Beijing 12 3 4 0 3 23 71 23 101 1 12 0 17 54 306

China: Hong Kong 12 4 19 4 7 7 76 28 96 0 12 1 5 207 454

China: Shanghai 8 2 3 3 10 5 47 14 57 1 6 0 14 34 185

China: Shenzhen 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 0 12 0 2 0 1 6 29

Colombia 3 4 0 0 0 13 16 6 14 2 1 0 3 15 74

Czech Republic 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 0 2 0 1 9 24

Page 10 of 20



YALE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION  © 2019

 

Yale Clubs as of

1 April 2019

 A
rc

h
it

e
ct

u
re

 A
rt

 D
iv

in
it

y

 D
ra

m
a

 E
n

gi
n

e
e

ri
n

g

 F
o

re
st

ry

 G
ra

d
 S

ch
o

o
l

 L
aw

 M
an

ag
e

m
e

n
t

 M
e

d
ic

in
e

 M
u

si
c

 N
u

rs
in

g

 P
u

b
lic

 H
e

al
th

 Y
al

e
 C

o
lle

ge

TOTAL

ALUMNI POPULATION BY YALE SCHOOL

Denmark 1 5 3 1 4 0 18 3 5 0 2 0 6 18 63

France 15 10 4 2 16 7 101 37 27 4 16 0 4 190 400

Germany 6 2 19 3 10 11 155 76 24 3 25 0 8 126 443

Greece 13 4 3 3 7 5 51 13 9 3 0 0 3 54 148

Hungary 1 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 1 0 2 0 0 5 17

India 13 4 5 2 12 34 84 37 73 1 0 1 10 84 346

Ireland 0 1 2 2 0 2 23 11 6 0 1 0 0 27 74

Israel 8 2 1 3 9 4 75 64 19 8 13 1 2 110 298

Italy 6 6 4 2 5 14 86 36 25 1 8 0 1 54 233

Japan 21 6 19 1 15 38 259 34 172 1 24 1 14 108 687

Kenya 1 1 7 1 2 11 11 4 4 0 0 0 5 31 71

Korea 36 26 60 13 7 10 127 28 57 2 99 3 7 57 515

Mexico 4 1 2 4 2 35 72 17 91 0 10 0 5 43 268

Netherlands 3 6 9 3 3 6 22 6 12 1 11 0 5 33 113

New Zealand 4 1 6 1 2 5 27 14 7 2 5 2 6 19 95

Nigeria 3 0 3 1 1 11 14 2 19 3 0 0 12 7 73

Pakistan 1 1 0 1 0 7 14 11 11 0 0 0 3 31 77

Philippines 3 0 1 2 4 7 32 29 13 0 2 1 3 14 108

Poland 0 0 1 1 3 0 10 2 1 0 5 0 0 8 26

Russia 0 1 0 0 0 1 16 2 13 0 9 0 0 4 46

Singapore 10 1 3 3 7 12 155 14 60 1 7 0 6 130 393

South Africa 0 0 9 0 0 3 18 12 17 1 3 0 4 28 88

Spain 6 5 1 3 9 9 46 11 20 0 23 0 7 55 185

Sweden 2 2 1 1 1 3 15 1 1 0 2 0 1 30 57

Switzerland 7 3 3 1 7 14 74 40 37 3 6 0 8 95 272

Taiwan: Taipei 12 3 3 10 11 9 92 15 20 0 33 3 32 17 240

Thailand 6 5 2 3 2 16 33 16 7 1 3 2 13 52 151

Turkey 3 2 0 0 12 4 45 5 28 0 3 0 2 61 154

UK: London 46 29 45 14 21 42 361 101 140 3 22 3 19 766 1,517

Venezuela 4 0 0 1 0 1 10 0 2 1 1 0 1 7 28

Vietnam 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 7 14

Figures in the TOTAL column will generally be a bit less than the sum of the school figures in each row, since some people have degrees from more than one school.
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Yale Clubs as of

1 April 2019

1930s 1940s 1950s 1960s 1970s 1980s 1990s 2000s 2010s TOTAL

AK: Alaska 0 1 3 18 25 21 13 12 21 114

AL: Alabama 0 2 11 24 22 20 22 32 24 157

AR: Arkansas 0 2 11 11 12 16 15 13 9 88

AZ: Phoenix 0 12 45 74 93 61 53 53 46 437

AZ: Southern Arizona 2 5 37 45 34 27 11 14 14 189

CA: Central Valley 0 0 3 5 16 8 14 22 17 85

CA: Los Angeles 0 17 90 204 486 628 738 807 564 3,534

CA: Monterey 0 3 13 22 11 11 6 12 4 82

CA: Orange County 1 12 29 44 72 64 68 92 69 451

CA: Riverside-San Bernardino 1 7 20 31 34 33 30 30 22 208

CA: Sacramento 1 8 33 47 72 44 48 48 46 347

CA: San Diego 0 15 52 83 122 121 136 127 112 768

CA: San Francisco 1 19 157 336 570 639 749 887 593 3,949

CA: Santa Barbara 0 8 26 49 50 54 25 24 26 262

CA: Silicon Valley 0 9 61 124 204 301 376 351 307 1,733

CO: Colorado 0 15 66 178 181 211 218 175 125 1,169

CT: Bristol 0 1 2 2 2 6 9 1 1 24

CT: Danbury 0 5 10 17 27 16 20 13 9 117

CT: Eastern Connecticut 0 19 61 68 50 42 27 38 16 321

CT: Eastern Fairfield County 0 19 53 46 67 99 79 49 51 463

CT: Greenwich 0 5 48 56 45 64 93 46 33 390

CT: Hartford 0 22 77 82 109 77 69 50 38 523

CT: Lower Fairfield County 1 7 57 64 96 117 109 88 53 592

CT: Meriden-Wallingford 0 5 12 7 12 13 8 5 10 71

CT: New Britain 0 0 6 4 7 7 11 3 7 45

CT: New Haven 2 37 163 208 332 302 285 288 402 2,017

CT: Northwestern Connecticut 0 10 51 64 45 43 24 20 20 277

DC: Washington 2 38 220 461 780 917 914 979 599 4,909

DE: Delaware 0 8 37 52 36 37 27 19 33 249

FL: Central Florida 3 5 24 32 27 30 28 28 27 203

FL: Gainesville 0 1 7 15 13 12 5 6 9 68

FL: Gulf Coast 0 1 11 7 8 9 3 9 9 57

FL: NE Florida & SE Georgia 1 5 45 49 40 23 28 13 16 220

FL: Palm Beaches 2 22 86 95 57 41 41 28 49 421

FL: South Florida 1 13 46 63 76 79 68 88 94 528

FL: Southwest Florida 1 20 63 66 34 10 6 10 17 227

FL: Suncoast 0 10 65 71 34 21 14 9 8 232

FL: Tampa Bay 0 10 32 39 37 46 41 33 29 267

FL: Treasure Coast 0 11 47 50 18 10 4 3 4 147

GA: Georgia 0 9 43 105 134 153 167 154 177 942

GA: Savannah 0 1 5 19 9 7 7 5 3 56

HI: Hawaii 0 5 32 60 65 55 46 44 38 345

IA: Central Iowa 0 0 3 6 10 8 15 12 5 59

IA: Iowa East 0 0 3 5 17 10 15 11 18 79

ID: Idaho 0 1 9 14 18 21 15 16 7 101

IL: Chicago 2 23 111 182 332 372 361 338 430 2,150

IN: Indiana 0 2 16 25 39 63 37 24 35 241

KS: Wichita 0 0 5 0 3 1 4 0 5 18

KY: Kentucky 0 4 16 35 38 39 33 31 36 232

LA: Louisiana 1 5 23 34 39 24 34 76 41 277

MA: Berkshire County 0 0 17 24 16 20 13 10 6 106

YALE COLLEGE ALUMNI POPULATION BY CLASS YEAR
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Yale Clubs as of

1 April 2019
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YALE COLLEGE ALUMNI POPULATION BY CLASS YEAR

MA: Boston 2 38 221 436 740 895 804 697 756 4,588

MA: Cape Cod 0 12 51 64 43 38 21 9 6 244

MA: Connecticut Valley 0 0 24 52 52 60 54 29 30 301

MA: Worcester 0 5 11 14 28 34 25 21 14 152

MD: Maryland 0 14 64 98 162 187 140 133 121 919

ME: Eastern Maine 0 5 21 42 33 18 12 12 6 149

ME: Western Maine 0 7 69 87 95 66 59 41 26 450

MI: Michigan 0 10 47 63 96 99 96 91 127 629

MI: Western Michigan 1 3 11 24 10 20 25 19 26 139

MN: Northwest 0 11 68 94 117 135 123 89 110 747

MO: Kansas City 0 1 26 27 48 32 37 36 28 235

MO: St. Louis 1 6 25 55 75 70 61 65 74 432

MS: Mississippi 0 1 5 7 6 9 11 10 13 62

MT: Montana 1 5 11 25 27 24 15 9 16 133

NC: Charlotte 0 2 12 32 39 40 57 23 31 236

NC: Triad 0 4 15 31 35 13 17 14 19 148

NC: Triangle 0 8 42 74 109 110 112 89 95 638

NC: Western NC 0 4 24 25 25 15 10 10 3 116

ND: North Dakota 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 4 10

NE: Nebraska 0 2 7 12 19 12 9 8 8 77

NH: New Hampshire 0 17 84 112 118 87 72 36 43 568

NJ: Central New Jersey 1 11 41 57 143 172 188 165 145 923

NJ: Monmouth & Ocean Counties 0 8 20 17 31 16 33 14 28 167

NJ: North Jersey 0 12 38 61 125 173 191 113 134 847

NJ: Princeton 0 5 30 33 73 77 67 39 72 396

NM: New Mexico 0 8 28 76 81 69 39 22 19 341

NV: Nevada 1 1 22 23 36 35 28 25 13 184

NY: Central New York 0 5 20 25 35 38 24 18 19 184

NY: Mid-Hudson Valley 3 4 20 39 60 64 44 30 29 293

NY: New York (yale.nyc) 3 52 325 503 1,127 1,482 1,717 2,275 1,926 9,404

NY: Northeastern NY 0 8 46 51 61 41 30 29 29 295

NY: Queens 1 0 5 10 41 44 94 88 95 378

NY: Rochester 0 7 26 47 53 72 50 32 39 326

NY: Western New York 1 2 20 17 28 24 17 21 29 158

NY: Westchester 0 16 69 104 250 323 298 181 114 1,354

OH: Akron-Canton 0 3 9 12 14 19 13 8 6 84

OH: Central Ohio 0 3 22 30 46 45 43 41 27 257

OH: Cincinnati 0 6 27 25 35 40 44 46 28 251

OH: Cleveland 2 13 56 54 81 73 63 45 57 444

OH: Dayton 0 2 5 11 10 7 7 4 7 53

OH: Northwestern Ohio 0 2 8 11 8 8 8 6 9 60

OK: Tulsa 0 0 6 7 14 16 10 12 15 80

OK: Western Oklahoma 0 1 5 12 16 12 6 16 11 79

OR: Oregon & SW Washington 1 9 58 134 157 139 172 139 67 876

PA: Central PA 0 9 27 30 47 39 44 29 21 245

PA: Lehigh Valley 0 4 13 18 27 28 21 16 17 144

PA: Northeastern PA 0 1 8 8 9 4 4 0 4 38

PA: Philadelphia 1 31 126 177 291 308 304 292 254 1,783

PA: Pittsburgh 1 11 37 52 99 89 77 72 52 490

PR: Puerto Rico 1 1 3 6 24 34 22 29 16 136

RI: Rhode Island 0 14 47 72 78 103 82 58 44 498
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YALE COLLEGE ALUMNI POPULATION BY CLASS YEAR

SC: Central SC 0 1 11 21 22 12 12 7 14 100

SC: Charleston 0 10 36 50 40 25 11 18 7 197

SC: Piedmont 0 3 12 7 9 12 5 4 8 60

SD: South Dakota 0 0 2 1 4 1 3 1 4 16

TN: Chattanooga 0 1 1 4 1 5 6 2 5 25

TN: Knoxville 0 1 10 17 16 9 13 6 8 80

TN: Memphis 0 3 18 18 24 25 12 12 24 136

TN: Middle Tennessee 0 1 20 32 41 44 37 50 48 272

TX: Amarillo 0 0 2 5 3 7 2 0 4 23

TX: Austin 0 2 20 38 63 53 91 114 57 438

TX: Dallas 0 9 35 61 76 64 101 84 106 536

TX: El Paso 0 1 2 4 9 7 9 10 9 51

TX: Fort Worth 2 0 12 24 19 25 19 22 21 144

TX: Houston 0 10 40 80 89 139 118 127 131 734

TX: South Texas 0 1 14 23 38 53 39 60 43 271

UT: Utah 1 0 6 22 33 27 30 34 18 171

VA: Blue Ridge 0 3 30 43 46 52 41 35 27 277

VA: Potomac Valley 0 3 16 17 26 12 11 13 8 106

VA: Richmond 0 2 34 61 47 44 37 32 31 288

VA: Southwestern Virginia 0 2 10 18 17 8 11 9 12 87

VA: Tidewater 1 1 9 13 17 11 19 10 20 101

VT: Vermont 1 10 68 97 79 96 49 22 36 458

WA: Inland Pacific NW 0 1 10 17 20 12 18 13 8 99

WA: Western Washington 4 19 90 192 263 299 324 284 193 1,666

WI: Wisconsin 1 2 37 58 73 82 64 63 68 448

WV: West Virginia 0 0 8 2 9 5 6 5 5 40

WY: Wyoming 0 0 9 18 17 13 6 11 5 79

Argentina 0 0 0 4 2 1 2 0 4 13

Australia 0 0 4 7 12 17 27 17 25 109

Austria 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 2 3 11

Belgium 0 1 1 3 1 5 5 9 5 30

Bolivia 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 4

Brazil 0 1 6 7 4 5 5 5 22 55

Canada: British Columbia 0 0 3 5 19 21 14 17 13 92

Canada: Montreal 0 0 4 3 8 19 8 12 10 64

Canada: Ontario 0 2 7 24 46 55 62 75 35 306

China: Beijing 0 0 0 1 3 4 4 12 30 54

China: Hong Kong 0 0 0 2 14 31 48 77 36 207

China: Shanghai 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 17 34

China: Shenzhen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 3 6

Colombia 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 0 2 15

Czech Republic 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 0 1 9

Denmark 0 0 1 4 0 2 1 5 5 18

France 1 6 9 25 37 36 30 20 26 190

Germany 0 1 3 9 8 16 29 35 25 126

Greece 0 0 2 4 8 8 6 10 16 54

Hungary 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

India 0 0 0 2 1 1 9 18 53 84

Ireland 0 0 0 1 3 4 7 6 6 27

Israel 0 1 5 13 30 33 8 9 11 110

Italy 0 1 6 1 8 12 14 9 3 54
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YALE COLLEGE ALUMNI POPULATION BY CLASS YEAR

Japan 0 0 2 5 12 19 24 23 23 108

Kenya 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 8 20 31

Korea 0 0 0 0 1 4 14 15 23 57

Mexico 0 1 2 3 4 11 3 8 11 43

Netherlands 0 0 1 1 9 9 6 4 3 33

New Zealand 0 0 0 1 4 3 2 5 4 19

Nigeria 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 7

Pakistan 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 10 15 31

Philippines 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 4 5 14

Poland 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 8

Russia 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 4

Singapore 0 0 3 2 4 16 21 46 38 130

South Africa 0 0 1 5 1 1 4 6 10 28

Spain 0 0 7 2 5 16 10 4 11 55

Sweden 0 0 2 3 7 5 3 2 8 30

Switzerland 0 1 7 10 10 15 17 27 8 95

Taiwan: Taipei 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 6 17

Thailand 0 0 3 8 4 5 4 13 15 52

Turkey 0 0 0 3 7 3 6 22 20 61

UK: London 1 0 21 37 70 157 137 181 162 766

Venezuela 0 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 2 7

Vietnam 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7
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1 NY: New York, Yale Alumni Association of (yale.nyc) 9,404 7,680 16,320

2 DC: Washington DC, Yale Club of 4,909 5,529 9,921

3 MA: Boston, Yale 4,588 4,546 8,730

4 CA: San Francisco, Yale Club of 3,949 3,241 6,914

5 CT: New Haven, Yale Club of 2,017 4,597 6,207

6 CA: Los Angeles, Yale Club of 3,534 2,725 6,043

7 IL: Chicago, Yale Club of 2,150 1,851 3,853

8 PA: Philadelphia, Yale Club of 1,783 1,701 3,338

9 CA: Silicon Valley, Yale Club of 1,733 1,653 3,269

10 WA: Western Washington, Yale Association of 1,666 1,605 3,139

11 NY: Yale Westchester Alumni Association 1,354 1,143 2,390

12 CO: Colorado Yale Association 1,169 1,246 2,335

13 GA: Georgia, Yale Club of 942 1,108 1,966

14 OR: Oregon & SW Washington, YAA of 876 1,112 1,900

15 NJ: Central New Jersey, Yale Club of 923 962 1,835

16 MD: Maryland, Yale Alumni Association of 919 910 1,745

17 MN: Northwest, Yale Alumni Association of the 747 1,024 1,713

18 NJ: North Jersey, Yale Club of 847 791 1,592

19 UK: London, Yale Club of 766 803 1,517

20 NC: Triangle Yale Club 638 917 1,486

21 CA: San Diego, Yale Club of 768 745 1,463

22 CT: Hartford, Yale Club of 523 946 1,412

23 TX: Houston, Yale Club of 734 690 1,369

24 MI: Michigan, Yale Club of 629 748 1,337

25 NH: New Hampshire, Yale Club of 568 666 1,189

26 RI: Rhode Island, Yale Association of 498 713 1,159

27 CT: Lower Fairfield County, Yale Club of 592 575 1,116

28 CT: Eastern Fairfield County, Yale Club of 463 650 1,070

29 VT: Vermont, Yale Club of 458 668 1,065

30 FL: South Florida, Yale Club of 528 566 1,039

31 ME: Western Maine, Yale Club of 450 559 971

32 WI: Wisconsin, Yale Alumni Association of 448 556 970

33 TX: Dallas, Yale Club of 536 456 958

34 Canada: Ontario, Yale Club of 306 613 898

35 PA: Pittsburgh, Yale Club of 490 445 897

35 TX: Austin, Yale Club of 438 493 897

37 CA: Orange County, Yale Club of 451 473 891

38 CT: Eastern Connecticut, Yale Club of 321 589 865

39 NJ: Princeton, Yale Club of 396 503 857

40 MA: Connecticut Valley Yale Club 301 594 851

POPULATION BY TYPE

 

 The 200 largest Yale Clubs and regional areas

 ranked by alumni population size as of

 1 April 2019
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POPULATION BY TYPE

 

 The 200 largest Yale Clubs and regional areas

 ranked by alumni population size as of

 1 April 2019

41 AZ: Phoenix, Yale Club of 437 420 828

42 NY: Queens, Yale Club of 378 478 827

43 OH: Cleveland, Yale Alumni Association of 444 380 788

44 MO: St. Louis, Yale Club of 432 369 773

45 NM: New Mexico, Yale Association of 341 419 745

46 CA: Sacramento, Yale Club of 347 402 728

47 NY: Northeastern NY, Yale Alumni Association of 295 448 710

48 FL: Palm Beaches, Yale Club of the 421 295 688

49 Japan, Yale Club of 108 586 687

50 NY: Mid-Hudson Valley, Yale Club of 293 419 683

51 NY: Rochester, Yale Alumni Corporation of 326 388 679

52 CT: Northwestern Connecticut, Yale Club of 277 406 642

53 PA: Central PA, Yale Alumni Association of 245 415 629

54 CT: Greenwich, Yale Alumni Association of 390 271 627

55 VA: Richmond, Yale Club of 288 347 611

56 HI: Hawaii, Yale Club of 345 273 581

56 IN: Indiana, Yale Club of 241 360 581

58 VA: Blue Ridge, Yale Club of the 277 323 576

59 LA: Louisiana, Yale Alumni Association of 277 300 558

60 TN: Middle Tennessee, Yale Club of 272 300 554

61 OH: Central Ohio, Yale Club of 257 310 543

62 DE: Delaware, Yale in 249 296 529

63 CA: Santa Barbara, Yale Club of 262 286 527

64 Korea, Yale Club of 57 461 515

65 MO: Kansas City, Yale Club of 235 286 503

66 MA: Cape Cod, Yale Club of 244 276 490

67 OH: Cincinnati Yale Club 251 245 480

68 FL: Tampa Bay, Yale Club of 267 228 478

69 NC: Charlotte, Yale Club of 236 249 473

70 TX: South Texas, Yale Club of 271 213 471

71 NY: Central New York, Yale Club of 184 296 464

72 KY: Kentucky, Yale Alumni Association of 232 246 459

73 CA: Riverside-San Bernardino, Yale Club of 208 266 455

74 China: Hong Kong, Yale Club of 207 261 454

75 UT: Utah, Yale Club of 171 296 453

76 Germany, Yale Club of 126 327 443

77 MI: Western Michigan, Yale Club of 139 290 416

78 FL: NE Florida & SE Georgia, Yale Club of 220 191 402

79 FL: Suncoast, Yale Club of the 232 183 401

80 France, Yale Club of 190 228 400
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POPULATION BY TYPE

 

 The 200 largest Yale Clubs and regional areas

 ranked by alumni population size as of

 1 April 2019

81 Singapore, Yale Club of 130 268 393

82 AZ: Southern Arizona, Yale Club of 189 200 373

82 FL: Southwest Florida, Yale Club of 227 154 373

84 MA: Worcester, Yale Club of 152 228 368

85 Australia, Yale Club of 109 263 367

86 FL: Central Florida, Yale Alumni Association of 203 170 366

87 AL: Alabama, Yale Club of 157 219 364

88 NC: Triad, Yale Club of the 148 222 354

88 PA: Lehigh Valley, Yale Club of the 144 228 354

90 NY: Western New York, Yale Alumni Association of 158 204 349

91 India, Yale Club of 84 264 346

92 NV: Nevada, Yale Club of 184 167 343

93 ME: Eastern Maine, Yale Alumni Association of 149 193 330

94 SC: Charleston, Yale Club of 197 142 329

95 NJ: Monmouth & Ocean Counties, Yale Club of 167 167 324

96 China: Beijing, Yale Club of 54 260 306

97 China: Other 39 267 303

98 Israel, Yale Club of 110 199 298

99 Canada: British Columbia, Yale Club of 92 211 295

100 TX: Fort Worth, Yale Club of 144 157 293

101 MT: Montana, Yale Club of 133 166 292

102 NC: Western NC, Yale Alumni Association of 116 180 289

103 CT: Danbury, Yale Club of 117 181 287

104 Switzerland, Yale Club of 95 188 272

105 Mexico, Yale Club of 43 227 268

106 MA: Berkshire County, Yale Club of 106 157 252

107 TN: Memphis, Yale Club of 136 118 241

108 Taiwan: Taipei, Yale Club of 17 224 240

109 WA: Inland Pacific NW Yale Alumni Association 99 142 237

110 VA: Tidewater, Yale Club of 101 142 235

111 Italy, Yale Club of 54 185 233

112 CT: Meriden-Wallingford, Yale Alumni Association of 71 166 230

112 FL: Treasure Coast, Yale Club of the 147 93 230

114 VA: Potomac Valley, Yale Club of the 106 133 228

115 SC: Central SC, Yale Alumni Association of 100 129 225

116 Canada: Montreal, Yale Club of 64 162 222

117 AK: Alaska, Yale Club of 114 114 219

117 VA: Southwestern Virginia, Yale Club of 87 139 219

119 PR: Puerto Rico, Yale Club of 136 88 216

120 IA: Iowa East, Yale Club of 79 137 210

Page 18 of 20



YALE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION  © 2019

 Y
C

  A
lu

m
n

i

 G
&

P
  A

lu
m

n
i

 T
O

TA
L

POPULATION BY TYPE

 

 The 200 largest Yale Clubs and regional areas

 ranked by alumni population size as of

 1 April 2019

121 Brazil, Yale Club of 55 141 195

122 AR: Arkansas, Yale Club of 88 107 188

123 TN: Knoxville, Yale Alumni Association of 80 112 187

124 ID: Idaho, Yale Club of 101 91 186

125 China: Shanghai, Yale Club of 34 153 185

125 Spain, Yale Club of 55 131 185

127 FL: Gainesville, Yale Club of 68 117 177

128 OH: Akron-Canton, Yale Club of 84 94 176

129 Canada: Alberta 62 118 174

130 CA: Central Valley, Yale Club of the 85 84 163

131 NE: Nebraska, Yale Club of 77 90 161

132 OK: Western Oklahoma, Yale Club of 79 83 159

132 SC: Piedmont Yale Club 60 105 159

134 Turkey, Yale Club of 61 94 154

135 Thailand, Yale Club of 52 104 151

136 IA: Central Iowa, Yale Club of 59 93 150

137 Greece, Yale Club of 54 103 148

138 CA: Monterey, Yale Club of 82 68 146

139 FL: Tallahassee 46 94 136

140 MS: Mississippi, Yale Club of 62 74 132

140 OK: Tulsa, Yale Club of 80 55 132

142 WY: Wyoming, Yale Club of 79 57 129

143 OH: Dayton, Yale Club of 53 69 119

144 FL: Gulf Coast Yale Alumni Association 57 61 116

144 OH: Northwestern Ohio, Yale Alumni Association of 60 62 116

146 Belgium, Yale Club of 30 86 113

146 Netherlands, Yale Club of 33 83 113

148 CT: New Britain, Yale Club of 45 70 109

149 Philippines, Yale Club of the 14 94 108

150 New Zealand, Yale Club of 19 77 95

151 Argentina, Yale Club of 13 78 91

151 PA: NE Pennsylvania, Yale Alumni Association of 38 53 91

151 TX: El Paso, Yale Club of 51 41 91

154 South Africa, Yale Club of 28 65 88

154 TN: Chattanooga, Yale Club of 25 65 88

156 GA: Savannah, Yale Club of 56 33 87

157 WV: West Virginia, Yale Club of 40 45 81

158 IN: Evansville Area 37 45 80

159 Peru 12 69 78

160 Pakistan, Yale Club of 31 46 77
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POPULATION BY TYPE

 

 The 200 largest Yale Clubs and regional areas

 ranked by alumni population size as of

 1 April 2019

161 Colombia, Yale Club of 15 59 74

161 Ireland, Yale Club of 27 48 74

163 Ghana, Yale Club of 23 53 73

163 Nigeria, Yale Club of 7 68 73

165 Kenya, Yale Club of 31 41 71

166 Chile 9 61 69

167 Indonesia 9 55 64

167 Norway, Yale Club of 17 48 64

169 Denmark, Yale Club of 18 46 63

170 Canada: Nova Scotia 15 49 62

171 CT: Bristol, Yale Club of 24 34 57

171 Sweden, Yale Club of 30 29 57

173 Malaysia 22 34 55

174 Austria, Yale Club of 11 44 54

174 United Arab Emirates 33 24 54

176 PA: Erie, Yale in 22 32 53

177 UK: Scotland 15 36 49

178 KS: Wichita, Yale Club of 18 29 47

178 TX: Amarillo, Yale Club of 23 26 47

180 Russia, Yale Club of 4 42 46

181 MO: Springfield Area 23 25 45

182 SD: South Dakota, Yale Club of 16 27 41

183 Costa Rica 19 18 35

183 Finland 10 26 35

185 IN: Fort Wayne, Yale Club of 15 21 34

185 PA: Penn-Ohio Yale Alumni Association 15 21 34

187 Lebanon 10 24 32

188 China: Shenzhen, Yale Club of 6 23 29

188 Panama 5 24 29

188 Portugal 9 22 29

188 Tanzania 8 21 29

192 Egypt 5 23 28

192 Venezuela, Yale Club of 7 21 28

194 Ecuador 10 18 27

195 Canada: Manitoba 2 24 26

195 Poland, Yale Club of 8 20 26

195 TX: TX Club Area 7 19 26

198 Bulgaria 7 19 25

198 Canada: New Brunswick 4 21 25

198 Saudi Arabia 9 16 25
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